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DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE

VI Semester, 11ird MBBS (Part - I ) MBBS Batch(2018-19)
From 22-07-2021 to 30-08-2021
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22-07-2021|Thursday 02pm-04pm Diabetic Ketoacidosis Dr. Naveen Sachan
24-07-2021|Saturday 03pm-04pm Approach to a case of Arthritis Dr. Puneet Tripathi
26-07-2021{Monday 12noon- 01pm LG 1| Dr. Meraj Rasool

78-07-2021|Wednesday |12noon- 01pm Rheumatoid Arthritis Dr. Puneet Tripathi
29-07-2021|Thursday 02pm-04pm Hyperosmolar Non- Ketotic coma Dr. Naveen Sachan
31-07-2021|Saturday 03pm-04pm SLE Dr. Puneet Tripathi
02-08-2021|Monday 12noon- 01pm ECG - 11 Dr. Meraj Rasool

04-08-2021|Wednesday |12noon- 01pm [GOUT Dr. Puneet Tripathi
05-08-2021|Thursday 02pm-04pm PSYCHIATRIC DISORDER - 1 Dr. Naveen Sachan
07-08-2021|Saturday 03pm.—04pm‘ SCLERO DERMA Dr. Puneet Tripathi
09-08-2021|Monday 12noon- O1pm ECG - 111 Dr. Meraj Rasool

11-08-2021|Wednesday 12noon- 01pm SKIN DISORDER | Dr. Puneet Tripathi
12-08-2021|Thursday 02pm-04pm PSYCHIATRIC DISORDER - II Dr. Naveen Sachan
14-08-2021|Saturday 03pm-04pm SKIN DISORDER -II | Dr. Puneet Tripathi
16-08-2021|Monday 12noon- O1pm CHEST X - RAY -] Dr. Meraj Rasool

18-08-2021|Wednesday [12noon- 01pm SKIN DISORDER - III Dr. Puneet Tripathi
19-08-2021|Thursday 02pm-04pm PSYCHIATRIC DISORDER - III Dr. Naveen Sachan
21-08-2021|Saturday 03pm-04pm ACUTE RENAL FAILURE - |Dr. Puneet Tripathi
23-08-2021|Monday 12noon- 01pm - |CHEST X - RAY -1 Dr. Meraj Rasool

75-08-2021|Wednesday |12noon- 01pm CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE Dr. Puneet Tripathi
26-08-2021|Thursday 02pm-04pm LEPROSY Dr. Naveen Sachan
28-08-2021|Saturday 03pm-04pm DIALYSIS Dr. Puneet Tripathi
30-08-2021|Monday 12noon- 01pm ATRIAL FIBRILLATION Dr. Meraj Rasool




